

BID COMPARISON - GERMAN TOWNSHIP

Friend Road Improvements Phase 1B

September 9, 2010

Engineer's Estimate: \$285,000.00

Project No. 2007-103

		Barrett Paving Materials Inc.			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	<i>Friend Road Improvements Phase 1B</i>				
202	Mailbox Removed & Replaced	8	Each	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
203	Borrow (Shoulder Fill)	50	CY	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
203	Excavation	804	CY	\$25.00	\$20,100.00
204	Subgrade Compaction	1,522	S.Y.	\$1.25	\$1,902.50
209	Linear Grading, Typical, As Per Plan	1.12	Miles	\$10,550.00	\$11,816.00
253	Pavement Repair	100	CY	\$145.00	\$14,500.00
301	Asphalt Concrete Base 6" (Widening)	254	CY	\$125.00	\$31,750.00
304	Aggregate Base (Under Repairs), if needed	100	CY	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
304	Aggregate Base (Shoulder Widening)	140	CY	\$65.00	\$9,100.00
407	Tack Coat @ 0.075 gallon/SY	1,013	Gal.	\$2.00	\$2,026.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	36	CY	\$102.00	\$3,672.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (Wedge)	50	CY	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (Scratch), 1"	173	CY	\$125.00	\$21,625.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, 1 1/2"	259	CY	\$125.00	\$32,375.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, 1"	195	CY	\$125.00	\$24,375.00
604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	2	Each	\$70.00	\$140.00
614	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00
642	Centerline, Type 2	0.56	Miles	\$2,292.00	\$1,283.52
642	Edge Line, Type 2	1.12	Miles	\$1,146.00	\$1,283.52
659	Seeding & Mulching	14,000	SY	\$0.44	\$6,160.00
	TOTAL				\$206,008.54
	AMOUNT AS BID				\$206,008.54
	DIFFERENCE				\$0.00